Overview
What is ESD?
Electrostatic discharge (ESD) is a growing problem within the
electronic industry due to the sensitivity of high speed circuits and
the growth in hand held portable products. The portable products
used in everyday life have many input/output ports that connect to
different devices. Human interaction with portable equipment ports
is the cause of many ESD failures. Eaton offers a variety of ESD

consumption and increase efficiency
ESD SUPPRESSOR SELECTION GUIDE
Rated Clamping Typ Capacitance Trigger
Voltage(V)Leakage Size (mm)
Typical Current LxWxH
Part Image Volts Voltage(V) (pF) Packaging
Number Ref. Vdc Typical Typical (pcs/reel)
Voltage Variable Material Ultra-Low Capacitance ESD Suppressors Image References
0402ESDA-MLP1 1 30 35 0.05pF@1MHz 300 <0.1nA 1.1x0.53x0.36 10000
PS04LTVA1 1 5 25 0.05pF@1MHz 150 <0.1nA 1.1x0.53x0.36 10000
0603ESDA-MLP7 2 30 35 0.05pF@1MHz 300 <0.1nA 1.6x0.8x0.5 5000
0603ESDA-TR1 3 24 35 0.15pF@1kHz~1.8GHz 300 <0.1nA 1.6x0.8x0.5 5000
41206ESDA-TR1 4 12 35 0.15pF@1kHz~1.8GHz 150 <0.1nA 3.2x1.6x0.8 5000 1 2
42510ESDA-TR1 5 12 30 0.1pF@1MHz 300 <0.01µA 2.5x1.0x0.5 5000
MLVA Series Standard Capacitance Multi-Layer Varistors
MLVA02V05C033 6 5.5 30 33pF@1MHz *** <10µA 0.6x0.3x0.3 15000
MLVA02V05C047 6 5.5 26 47pF@1MHz *** <10µA 0.6x0.3x0.3 15000
MLVA02V05C064 6 5.5 26 64 pF@1MHz *** <10µA 0.6x0.3x0.3 15000 3 4
MLVA04V05C270 7 5.5 20 270pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVA04V09C130 7 9 32 130pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVA04V14C090 7 14 38 90pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVA04V18C085 7 18 45 85pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVA06V05C270 8 5.5 22 270pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000 5 6
MLVA06V09C210 8 9 27 210pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
MLVA06V14C150 8 14 35 150pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
MLVA06V18C130 8 18 40 130pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
MLVA06V26C100 8 26 58 100pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
MLVB Series Low Capacitance Multi-Layer Varistors 7 8
MLVB04V18C0R5 9 18 250 0.5pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVB04V18C001 9 18 110 1pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVB04V18C003 9 18 58 3pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVB04V09C005 9 9 35 5pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000
MLVB06V18C0R5 10 18 250 0.5pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000 9 10
MLVB06V18C001 10 18 110 1pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
MLVB06V18C003 10 18 58 3pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
MLVB06V09C005 10 9 35 5pF@1MHz *** <10µA 1.6x0.8x0.8 4000
TVSA Series Discrete Transient Voltage Suppressors
TVSA02V05C004 11 5 17 4pF@1MHz *** <10nA 0.6x0.3x0.3 15000 11 12
TVSA04V05C006 12 5 17 6pF@1MHz *** <10nA 1.0x0.5x0.5 10000